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The 2013 Axis & Allies SmoreySwamp Survey Results!
(as of 3/5/2013)
The survey results are based on at least 35 responses over the past month.

What AA games would you like to play in a tournament setting in 2013?
a. 1942 2" Ed. — 75%

b. AA50 - 43.8%

¢c. G42 - 43.8%

What type of Miniature Events would you like to see at this year's conventions?
a. WAS Tournament (bring own Mini’s) — 56.3%

h. WAS Sealed League — 56.3%

¢. Angels 20 Scenarios — 50%

What type of tournament format would you like to see for all Axis & Allies hoard games?
a. Single Elimination 53.8%
h. Double Elimination 46.2%

Prizes. What would you like to see in the way of prizes given out at the end of the convention for
the winners of events?

a. AA Games — 71.4%

b. T-Shirts — 61.9%

c. Trophies — 47.6%

What Axis & Allies Board Games would you like to play in a casual setting?
a. 1942 2" Ed. - 52.9%

h. G42 - 41.2%

¢c. D-Day - 35.3%

d. AA50 - 29.4%



